
DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODRRATOR

21/6/22 Tuesday Seminar- normal
flora of skin

Dr Aditi Dr Aporva

23/6/22 Thursday Atopic
dermatitis:
pathogenesis
and
management

Dr Aditya Dr Bhagyashree

24/6/22 Friday Methotrexatre-
drug discussion

28/6/22 Tuesday Seminar- cells of
epidermis/
dermis

Dr Sanjana Dr Bhagyashree

30/6/22 Thursday Journal club-
Biofilm in
dermatology

Dr Soudamini Dr Bushra

2/7/22 Friday Case
presentation

Dr Samruddhi

7/7/22 Thursday Journal club-
Nail surgeries

Dr Samruddhi Dr Bushra

14/7/22 Thursday Journal club-
Hair evaluation
methods

Dr Pooja Dr Bushra

15/7/22 Friday Case
presentation

Dr Shirin

19/7/22 Tuesday Seminar-
Anatomy of
glands

Dr Pallavi Yede Dr Apoorva

21/7/22 Thursday Journal club-
Hirsutism

Dr Soudamini Dr Bhagyashree

22/7/22 Friday Drug discussion-
Hydroxychloroqu
ine

26/7/22 Tuesday Seminar-
Antihistamines

Dr Aditi Dr Bhagyashree



28/7/22 Thursday PRF and PRP in
dermatology

Dr Shirin Dr Sonam

29/7/22 Friday Case
presentation


